PFH62
High Pressure In-Line Filter Assemblies
Hy-Pro’s PFH62 pressure filters are designed to protect sensitive components in
hydraulic circuits. Install the series upstream of specific components or directly
after the pressure pump to minimize risk of failure and costly system downtime.
Ideal for use as a power unit pump discharge filter and to protect
components that are sensitive to particulate contamination and require
clean pressurized fluid for reliable operation, such as servo valves.

PFH62 Part Number Builder
PFH62 - -
Connection Element Type Collapse Length Bypass ΔP Indicator Special Options Media Seal
Connection Port Option Max Flow Rate
C20
F20
F24
G20
M24
S20
S24
1.25” Code 62 flange (6000 psi)
1.25” Code 61 flange
1.5” Code 61 flange
1.25” G thread (BSPP)
Manifold mount (see installation detail)
1.25” SAE
1.5” SAE
100 gpm (379 lpm)
100 gpm (379 lpm)
150 gpm (568 lpm)
100 gpm (379 lpm)
150 gpm (568 lpm)
100 gpm (379 lpm)
125 gpm (473 lpm)
Element Type 601
61
964
290 psid (20 bard) cored filter element (HF3 compatible)
3000 psid (207 bard) cored filter element (HF3 compatible)
Coreless filter element
Element
Length
8
13
16
8” (20 cm) nominal element
13” (33 cm) nominal element
16” (40 cm) nominal element
Bypass 6
X2
90 psid (6.2 bard) bypass
No bypass
ΔP Indicator Indicator Options Thermal Lockout Surge Control Reset